SERIE B2 - GIRONE G

classifica completa 19° giornata

SQUADRA
PALLAVOLO SCANDICCI -

SDB SSDRL

RIMONT PROGETTI GENOVA
FLORENZO SRL FI

OMAC ACTIVE CNC AR
ARIETE PALLAVOLO PRATO
DEGA LIBERI E FORTI FI
RINASCITA VOLLEY FI
ALBENGA VOLLEY SV
IGLINA ALBISOLA PALL.
BAIA DEL MARINAIO LI
CHIANTI VOLLEY A.S.D.
PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO
UNOMAGLIA VANDARN. FI
A.S.D. CELLE VARAZZE

VOLLEY
IUS PALLAVOLO AREZZO

PT

49
44
40
38
38
34
31
28
23
20
17
17
13

4

3

risultati della 19° giornata

01/03/2025 21:00
PALACOVERCIANO - VIA DE
ROBERTIS GIUSEPPE 7 -

01/03/2025 17:00
CENTRO SPORTIVO PRATO
PALA LINO MARAGLIANO -

02/03/2025 17:30
PALESTRA COMUNALE LOC.
PALAZZO DEL PERO - STRADA

01/03/2025 21:00 R
PALASPORT - LOCALITA NATTA -
CELLE LIGURE

01/03/2025 21:00
PALASPORT LECA - VIA
PARTIGIANI - ALBENGA

02/03/2025 17:30
PALESTRA DEL MATASSINO -
PIAZZA DON MINCONI 1 -

02/03/2025 18:00
PALESTRA DI MONTOPOLO - VIA
MONTOPOLO - SAN CASCIANO

01/03/2025 21:00

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

G \%
18 18
18 15
17 14
18 13
18 13
18 11
18 10
18 8
18 9
18 7
18 5
18 4
17 4
17 1
17 1

RINASCITA VOLLEY FI

RIMONT PROGETTI GENOVA

IUS PALLAVOLO AREZZO

A.S.D. CELLE VARAZZE VOLLEY

ALBENGA VOLLEY SV

UNOMAGLIA VANDARN. FI

CHIANTI VOLLEY A.S.D.

RIPOSA

P SV

0 54

3 49

3 46

5 41

5 43

7 43

8 40
10 35

9 33
11 24
13 26
14 26
13 19
16 11
16 9

25-23 22-25 24-26 25-23 8-15

25-17 18-25 15-25 12-25
23-25 12-25 18-25
21-25 29-27 15-25 17-25
25-21 25-23 25-21

25-10 19-25 17-25 25-23 16-18

25-19 25-17 25-27 17-25 15-12

3-2

SP
15

17

19

22

24

30

33

32

39

38

47

42

43

48

50

Qs

3,600

2,882

2,421

1,864

1,792

1,433

1,212

1,094

0,846

0,632

0,553

0,619

0,442

0,229

0,180

PALLAVOLO SCANDICCI - SDB SSDRL

ARIETE PALLAVOLO PRATO

BAIA DEL MARINAIO LI

DEGA LIBERI E FORTI FI

OMAC ACTIVE CNC AR

IGLINA ALBISOLA PALL.

PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO

PF

1615

1555

1522

1422

1502

1617

1557

1435

1499

1361

1474

1430

1261

1121

1114

FLORENZO SRL FI

PS

1339

1278

1294

1307

1356

1547

1550

1422

1563

1410

1634

1499

1432

1417

1437

QP
1,206

1,217

1,176

1,088

1,108

1,045

1,005

1,009

0,959

0,965

0,902

0,954

0,881

0,791

0,775
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